
1 value-priced backpack
2 packs of #2 pencils
1 pink eraser 
1 Elmer’s Glue (4 oz.)
4 pack of Expo dry erase markers
4 yellow highlighters
4 Elmer’s glue sticks
1 Westcott 5” scissors 
1 pencil box 
3 pocket folders 
1 box of Kleenex
1 box of Crayola colored pencils 
   (12-pack)
1 dry eraser 
1 tub of Clorox disinfecting wipes 
1 1” 3 ring binder 
1 box of gallon Ziploc bags
1 box of sandwich Ziploc bags 
1 box of Crayola Markers (8-pack)
1 box of Crayola Crayons (24-pack)
2 spiral-bound notebooks 
1 Westcott 12” ruler
5 pack of Post-It notes 
1 pack of Paper Mate red pens
1 pack of Staples black pens
1 Purell hand sanitizer (7.5 oz.) 
1 Sandisk flash drive (4GB)
1 ream of Staples copy paper 
   (500 sheets)
1 Staples composition book
1 Five-Star wide ruled paper 
1 pack of Staples index cards
1 Staedtler pencil sharpener 
1 roll of Bounty paper towels
1 black Sharpie 
1 pack of Avery 5-tab dividers 
1 TI-15 calculator 
1 set of Skullcandy headphones

Extracurricular Items 
School fees 
Field trip fees 
Musical instrument rental 
   for one year
Wire music stand
Gym uniform

2014 Huntington Backpack Index

1 value-priced backpack
1 pack of Staples blue/black pens 
1 pack of Paper Mate red pens
1 pack of #2 pencils (1 dozen)
1 pencil bag
4 highlighters
4 Expo dry erase markers
1 Master Lock combination lock
1 Sandisk flash drive (4GB)
1 Staples 3-hole punch
5 1.5” 3 ring binders
1 TI-84 Plus calculator
2 packs of Avery 5-tab dividers 
2 packs of Five-Star filler paper
1 Staples spiral-bound notebook
1 pack of graph paper
1 Westcott 12” ruler
1 pair of Westcott scissors
1 protractor
2 Staples composition books
1 pack of Crayola colored pencils 
    (12-pack)
1 pack of 4x6 index cards (500)
4 required reading books 
1 foreign language dictionary 
1 sketchbook (9x12 or larger)
1 roll of Duck masking tape
1 dozen 2B pencils
2 boxes of Kleenex
2 rolls of Bounty paper towels
1 assignment book
3 Staples erasers
2 black Sharpies

Extracurricular Items
School fees
Pay-to-play fee
Band fee
Musical instrument rental 
   for one year
Wire music stand
Gym uniform 

College-Prep Materials
ACT/SAT prep book
Fee for SAT/ACT
AP test study book
Fee per AP test

$13.85 
$8.99 
$3.49 
$2.99 
$2.49
$5.29
$6.49
$2.49
$6.09
$8.63

$20.37
$129.99

$3.46
$11.98

$2.99
$2.99 
$3.79
$5.09
$2.99
$5.98
$5.99

$3.77
$33.27

$5.59
$6.29 
$4.49

$15.79
$8.18
$3.98
$5.99
$5.37
$2.58

$60.00
$200.00
$100.00

$345.00
$16.34
$15.00

$34.99
$52.50
$19.49
$89.00

$13.85
$15.80

$3.46
$11.98

$2.99
$8.99
$3.49
$5.29
$6.49
$2.49
$6.09
$5.97
$4.59
$5.99
$5.09
$8.29
$1.99
$8.18
$2.99
$5.98
$6.87
$9.69
$3.77
$2.99
$1.99
$1.49
$3.79
$5.37
$6.29
$2.58
$7.39

$129.99

$30.00 
$75.00

$125.00
$345.00

$16.34
$15.00

$13.85 
$2.99
$1.79
$2.49
$5.29
$6.49
$2.49
$5.09
$2.49
$2.29
$4.09
$5.99

$2.74
$5.99
$3.77
$6.89
$2.99
$4.59
$1.79
$5.98
$3.79
$8.99
$3.49
$8.09
$3.99
$8.29
$9.29

$2.99
$5.99
$3.77
$4.99
$1.99
$1.29
$1.73

$19.99
$10.49

$30.75 
$60.00 

$335.00

$14.95
$12.50

Item Item Cost Item Cost

Total $642.44 Total $918.54 $1,284.04Total

Elementary 
School

Backpack

Middle 
School

Backpack

High 
School

Backpack

Item Cost
1 value-priced backpack
2 3” 3 ring binders
2 packs of Avery 5-tab dividers
2 packs of Five-Star filler paper
1 pack of #2 pencils (1 dozen)
1 pack of Staples blue/black pens
1 pack of Paper Mate red pens
4 highlighters
4 Expo dry erase markers
1 pencil bag
1 Master Lock combination lock
3 Book Sox
1 box of Crayola markers (8-pack)
1 assignment book
1 pair of Westcott scissors
1 Sandisk flash drive (4GB)
1 roll of Bounty paper towels
2 boxes of Kleenex
1 Staples spiral-bound notebook
2 Staples composition notebooks
10 pocket folders
1 pack of sheet protectors (50)
1 pack of 4x6 index cards (500)
1 pack of graph paper
1 pair of safety goggles
2 Elmer’s glue sticks
1 Westcott 12” ruler
3 Staples erasers
1 sketchbook (8.5x11 or larger)
2 black Sharpies
1 Webster’s Thesaurus
1 TI-84 graphing calculator

Extracurricular Items
School fees 
Field trip fees 
Sports participation fees
Musical instrument rental
   for one year
Wire music stand
Gym uniform


